Releases - November 15, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

244179
301868
290840
301327
245066
208719
219778
284077
236002
231478
288527
232913
302114
246172
275965
199191
239909
182847
198989
165738

Ritter
Murphy
Stone
Turner
Hall
Hunnel
Payne
Adams
Goins
Wilson
Bales
Sams
Young
Brown
Hutchison
Harris
Roberts
Bray

lles
Pingleton

Brian
Branden
Kitty
Samuel
Frankie
Chad
Anthony
Oliver
Christopher
James
Steven
Kristina
Cindy
Shelby
Nichelle
Jamaine
Danny
Steven
Brian
Anthony

Guthrie

Lynn
Bain
Lee
Lewis
R
Shane
Lee
Randy

M

G

Farris

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Marshall County Jail

Clay County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Lee County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Campbell County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Logan County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Powell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



